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+17 dBm +23 dBm +17 dBm +23 dBm unit
Output power > +17 > +23 > +17 > +23 dBm

Spectral density @1 nm resolution > -8 > -2 > -12 > -6 dBm

Wavelength range nm

Output stability   5 mins dB

Output stability   8 hours dB

Output isolation dB

Output polarization %

Optical fiber

Optical connector

PC interface

Operating temperature  °C

Storage temperature  °C

Power supply V

Dimension (W x H x D) mm

Weight kg
1. Please inquire for module type.

The above specifications may change without prior notice.

SMF-28e

FC or SC, SPC or APC

RS-232

1528 ~ 1565 1570 ~ 1605

< +/-0.005

C-band  L-band  

4.5 5

0 ~ +40

-10 ~ +70

AC 100-240 (50 / 60 Hz)

236 x 88 x 380

> 40

< 5

< +/-0.02

1550nm +23dBm
Output

  Broadband, high-power, stable ASE source
  VFD display for easy viewing from shallow angle

ASE-200
Broadband ASE Source

ASE - 200     -        -     -     
Wavelength Output Power Package Type Connector Type
C :  C-band 13 : +13dBm B : Benchtop FS : FC/SPC

L :   L-band 15 : +15dBm FA : FC/APC

CL : CL-band 17 : +17dBm SS : SC/SPC

20 : +20dBm SA : SC/APC

23 : +23dBm

Ordering Information

■ Specifications
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